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Firma: Player 387 doo
Adresa: NjegoSeva 16
Telefon: +387 55 209 104
Fax:

PIB: 403444110009

E-mail: porudzbine@player.ba

SYLVANIA HALO HI-SPOT 63 50W
FL25

Sifra: 3968
Kategorija prozivoda: Halogene

SIegaG ey vanie

Cena: 19,00 KM

For precision or
decorative lighting in
retail, commercial and
domestic applications

Suitable for outdoor use
when protected from
direct contact with
water

SYALVANIAHALQ/FH-5PQT63 50W FL25

Halogen light without the need for a transformer / Wattage 50W
/ Beam angle 25° / Cap E27/ Averagerated life: 2500 hours

Hi-Spot® 63 mains voltage halogen lamps with E27
cap are completely interchangeable with R63
incandescent reflector lamps. Upgrading to beautiful
halogen light could not be quicker or easier.

Features:

Halogen light without
the need for a
transformer

Unique, patented,
computer designed
spiral facetted
aluminised reflector

Wattr9eseVmains voltage
Be&$yB2glespl@6wnkights,
25%potlights and
ExC¢eRRRESRUr
rendering

Up to 2.5 times the life

of incandescent lamp

Can be dimmed using
standard dimmer
switches

The use of UV-Stop
materials dramatically
reduces UV emissions
Average rated life: 2500
hours



Product Attributes
Iltem description
Wattage (W)

Voltage (V)

Cap

Max. Over. Length (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Colour Temp (K)
Beam angle(®)

Peak intensity (CD)
Average life (hours)
Packing Quantity
Ordering Code

Cap drawing
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Hi-Spot 63 50W/FL25°
50

230

E27

91

65

2900

25

1000
2500

15
0021126

Cone diagram
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Product Image
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Product Drawing
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Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.
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